& Lincoln High School &
iy ¢ EVENT SCHEDULE ) ¢
2011-2012
GIRLS SOCCER VARSITY

Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location
* 03/13/12 Tuesday 5:00 PM Rochester HoME Handlin Field
* 03/15/12 Thursday 4:15 PM  Athens AWAY Athens
* 03/22/12 Thursday 5:00 PM Mahomet-Seymour AWAY Mahomet-Seymour
* 03/27/12 Tuesday 5:00 PM Jacksonville HoME Handlin Field
* 03/31/12 Saturday 10:00 AM Williamsville AWAY Williamsville
* 04/02/12 Monday 5:00 PM Washington HoME Handlin Field
* 04/03/12 Tuesday 5:00 PM Springfield Lanphier AWAY Lee Field
* 04/07/12 Saturday 10:00 AM Urbana Tournament AWAY Urbana
* 04/09/12 Monday 5:00 PM Springfield Southeast AWAY Lee Field
* 04/12/12 Thursday 5:00 PM Sacred Heart-Griffin AWAY SHG
* 04/14/12 Saturday 10:00 AM Warrensburg-Latham AWAY Warrensburg-Latham
* 04/16/12 Monday 5:00 PM St. Teresa HoME Handlin Field
* 04/17/12 Tuesday 5:00 PM Springdfield AWAY Lee Field
* 04/21/12 Saturday 10:00 AM Pleasant Plains HoME Handlin Field
* 04/24/12 Tuesday 5:00 PM Chatham Glenwood HoME Handlin Field
* 04/27/12 Friday 2:45 PM Tournament of Champions vs. Macomb AWAY Burlington, IA
* 04/27/12 Friday 8:15 PM Tournament of Champions vs. Burlington ND  awAy Burlington, 1A
* 04/28/12 Saturday 11:30 AM Tournament of Champions vs. Decatur Luth. ~ AwAy Burlington, IA
* 05/03/12 Thursday 5:00 PM Bartonville Limestone HoME Handlin Field
* 05/04/12 Friday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* (05/05/12 Saturday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* 05/08/12 Tuesday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* (05/09/12 Wednesday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* 05/11/12 Friday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* 05/12/12 Saturday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
* 05/15/12 Tuesday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
* 05/16/12 Wednesday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
* 05/18/12 Friday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
* 05/19/12 Saturday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
* 05/22/12 Tuesday TBA  Super Sectional AWAY TBA
* 05/25/12 Friday TBA State Finals AWAY Naperville
* 05/26/12 Saturday TBA  State Finals AWAY Naperville
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